P O R O U S M E D I A®
AIR BEARING
S O L U T I O N S
FLAT ROUND
A COMPLETE LINE
OF FLAT ROUND
POROUS MEDIA®
AIR BEARINGS

High air film stiffness High damping for faster settling time
High air film stiffness High precision positioning
Porous carbon media Lower air consumption
Gimbaled mount Easy to apply, adjust, achieve parallelism
New Way Air Bearings, Inc. • 50 McDonald Blvd., Aston, PA 19014 USA
Phone: 610-494-6700 • Fax: 610-494-0911 • www.newwayairbearings.com • info@newwayairbearings.com
© Copyright 2010, New Way Air Bearings, Inc.
NWAB-10-M-035-V05-2010-05-17-2500 Printed In the USA on Recycled and Recyclable Paper
FLAT ROUND AIR BEARING PRODUCT LINE
PRODUCT LINE COMPARISON: FLAT ROUND AIR BEARINGS
Size Part # Ideal Load Stiffness Flow NLPM Ball Bearing Bearing
(diameter) N (lbs) @ N/micron (SCFH) Socket Height Weight
.41 MPa (lbs/u in) @ .41 MPa Size mm (in) grams (oz.)
(60psi) @ 0.41 MPa (60psi)
(60psi)
25mm S102501 80 (18) 18 (0.10) 0.53 (1.2) 13mm 13 (0.52) 14 (0.5)
40mm S104001 222 (50) 28 (0.16) 0.74 (1.6) 13mm 13 (0.52) 35 (1.2)
50mm S105001 355 (80) 58 (0.33) 1.1 (2.3) 13mm 13 (0.52) 62 (2.1)
65mm S106501 666 (150) 87 (0.50) 1.4 (2.9) 13mm 20 (0.79) 151 (5.3)
80mm S108001 1110 (250) 114 (0.65) 2.3 (4.9) 13mm 20 (0.79) 235 (8.2)
100mm S1010001 1776 (400) 175 (1.0) 2.6 (5.6) 20mm 25 (0.98) 440 (15.5)
125mm S1012501 2775 (625) 254 (1.5) 2.6 (5.6) 20mm 35 (1.38) 1033 (36.4)
150mm S1015001 4444 (1000) 350 (2.0) 2.9 (6.1) 25mm 50 (1.97) 2092 (73.7)
200mm S1020001 7770 (1750) 700 (4.0) 3.8 (8.1) 25mm 70 (2.76) 4773 (168)
Flat Round Flat Rectangular Vacuum Preloaded Conveyor Radial Air Bushings Air Slides
Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings
�
COMPLETE NEW WAY POROUS MEDIA® AIR BEARING PRODUCT LINE